

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE SENATE
TO: CSSB 124(HSS)

BY SENATOR HOLLAND

Page 15, line 6:

Delete "and Social Services"

Insert ", the Department of Family and Community Services,"

Page 15, line 23:

Delete "and Social Services"

Insert ", the Department of Family and Community Services,"

Page 15, line 28:

Delete "and Social Services"

Insert ", the Department of Family and Community Services"

Page 16, line 4:

Delete "and Social Services"

Page 16, line 10, following "Services":

Insert ", the Department of Health, or the Department of Family and Community
Services, as applicable,"